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063 - Tuscaloosa County Schools         GOVERNMENTAL FIDUCIARY

General Special Revenue Debt Service Capital Projects Expendable Trust Total

Revenues

State Sources $31,344,984.20 $0.00 $392,316.00 $0.00 $0.00 $31,737,300.20

Federal Sources $65,487.83 $4,377,552.56 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,443,040.39

Local Sources $17,857,931.54 $2,813,550.06 $0.00 $53,771.67 $1,367,578.68 $22,092,831.95

Other Sources $108,857.33 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $108,857.33

Total Revenues: $49,377,260.90 $7,191,102.62 $392,316.00 $53,771.67 $1,367,578.68 $58,382,029.87

Expenditures

Instructional Services $28,319,900.20 $1,772,101.35 $0.00 $132,560.74 $185,171.67 $30,409,733.96

Instructional Support Services $8,406,420.25 $1,446,114.12 $0.00 $73,757.50 $562,354.94 $10,488,646.81

Operation & Maintenance Services $6,106,339.32 $77,394.41 $0.00 $138,927.38 $8,202.08 $6,330,863.19

Auxiliary Services $2,901,007.09 $4,204,834.73 $0.00 $0.00 $65,440.52 $7,171,282.34

General Administrative Services $1,258,368.94 $77,675.82 $0.00 $0.00 $10,160.31 $1,346,205.07

Capital Outlay $0.00 $974,913.93 $0.00 $1,324,602.88 $12,813.00 $2,312,329.81

Debt Service $0.00 $0.00 $1,704,531.25 $0.00 $231.25 $1,704,762.50

Other Expenditures $1,379,918.63 $291,708.53 $0.00 $0.00 $256,951.62 $1,928,578.78

Total Expenditures: $48,371,954.43 $8,844,742.89 $1,704,531.25 $1,669,848.50 $1,101,325.39 $61,692,402.46

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources: $492,636.03 $1,385,612.56 $0.00 $0.00 $187,585.06 $2,065,833.65

Other Fund Uses: $1,065,867.47 $706,029.67 $0.00 $0.00 $291,595.66 $2,063,492.80

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over 
(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses: $432,075.03 ($974,057.38) ($1,312,215.25) ($1,616,076.83) $162,242.69 ($3,308,031.74)

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1: $49,848,630.58 $8,485,265.08 $162,663.62 $8,728,361.05 $3,037,160.63 $70,262,080.96

Ending Fund Balance: $50,280,705.61 $7,511,207.70 ($1,149,551.63) $7,112,284.22 $3,199,403.32 $66,954,049.22

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses): ($573,231.44) $679,582.89 $0.00 $0.00 ($104,010.60) $2,340.85
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Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.


